Pyrohovskyi Volodymyr Terentiiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Odesa Economic Court of Appeal, Judge of the Odesa
Economic Court of Appeal

Last position

Dec. 19, 2016 Resigned


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1532
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1532

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Pyrohovskyi T. H.

Pyrohovska Hanna Pavlivna

N

father

mother

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2016

2015

2014

2013

[

Odesa Economic Court of
Appeal, Judge

Odesa Economic Court of
Appeal, Judge

Economic Court of Appeal,
Judge of the Odesa Economic
Court of Appeal

Economic Court of Appeal,
Judge of the Odesa Economic
Court of Appeal

43 673,16

22 446,98

36 009,06

30 984,82

843,89

874,01

1148,05

2 287,47


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16385
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16385
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16385
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16385
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16384
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16384
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16384
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16384
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c11efc3-b066-4b1d-a0e1-66c3be70db4d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d6861dbf-28e5-4929-badc-5588e6a1eab8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_26
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_67

MONETARY ASSETS:

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

106
242,00

300
000,00

5
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c11efc3-b066-4b1d-a0e1-66c3be70db4d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c11efc3-b066-4b1d-a0e1-66c3be70db4d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c11efc3-b066-4b1d-a0e1-66c3be70db4d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d6861dbf-28e5-4929-badc-5588e6a1eab8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d6861dbf-28e5-4929-badc-5588e6a1eab8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d6861dbf-28e5-4929-badc-5588e6a1eab8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_26
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_67

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH —

2013 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2016 —

2015 —

2014 16 186,31

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c11efc3-b066-4b1d-a0e1-66c3be70db4d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d6861dbf-28e5-4929-badc-5588e6a1eab8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_26
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_67
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c11efc3-b066-4b1d-a0e1-66c3be70db4d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d6861dbf-28e5-4929-badc-5588e6a1eab8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_26
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_67

REAL ESTATE:

2016 — — 57.6 sq.
(1)

2015 — — 57.6 sq.
(1)

2014 — — 57.6 sq.
(1)

2013 — — 29.0 sq.
(1)

o

VEHICLES:
2016 e Subaru Forester 2007
2015 ¢ Subaru Forester 2013
2014 e Subaru Forester 2.0 n 2005
2013 e Subaru Forester 2 n, 116 kBT

2006


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c11efc3-b066-4b1d-a0e1-66c3be70db4d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d6861dbf-28e5-4929-badc-5588e6a1eab8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_26
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_67
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c11efc3-b066-4b1d-a0e1-66c3be70db4d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d6861dbf-28e5-4929-badc-5588e6a1eab8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_26
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_67

il
CAREER:

July 12, 2001 — till Dec. 19, 2016 Odesa Economic Court of

Appeal, Judge of the Odesa
Economic Court of Appeal

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 Bank customer

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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